
Americano                  

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso

3.30  

3.80 

3.80

3.80

3.80

2.80

3.30

Extra Shot                                            

Decaf Available

Oat Milk Available

1.50

0.50

Still Mineral Water

Sparkling Water

Fruit juices – Orange, Apple

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Organic Lemonade

2.50  Large 4.50

2.50  Large 4.50

4.00          

3.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

DRINKS

SOURDOUGH  BREAKFAST BAPS

LOOSE LEAF TEAS:

English Breakfast      3.00

Earl Grey                      3.00

Turmeric & Ginger    3.00

Moroccan Mint          3.00

Lemon Verbena         3.00

BREAKFAST/BRUNCH

Fresh Croissants, please ask for availability 
Our Special Avocado on Sourdough with chilli, lime, garlic, tomato & coriander (v, vg)   10

Bacon   7

Egg   6

Sausage   8

Bacon, sausage, egg   12

Upper Deck Waffles

With Fruit & Maple Syrup   11

With crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup   12

Proudly part of Project Cornwall Group 

Deluxe Hot chocolate 
with Marshmallows and Cream

Regular Hot Chocolate                           4.00 

5.00 

Please advise staff when ordering of any allergies, intolerances, or dietary requirements. We will take all practical precautions to reduce the likelihood of any allergen 
cross contamination during the preparation of your meal, but please be aware that we handle the following allergens: celery, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, 
eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, peanuts, sesame, soybeans, sulphites and tree nuts in our kitchen and cannot therefore guarantee an allergen free dish
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