BREAKFAST/BRUNCH

Fresh Croissants, please ask for availability

Our Special Avocado on Sourdough with chilli, lime, garlic, tomato & coriander (v, vg) 10

SOURDOUGH BREAKFAST BAPS

Bacon 7 Egg 6

Sausage 8

Bacon, sausage, egg 12 Upper Deck Waffles

With Fruit & Maple Syrup 11

With crispy Bacon & Maple Syrup 12

DRINKS

Americano Cappuccino	3.30 3.80	Deluxe Hot chocolate with Marshmallows and Cream	5.00
Latte	3.80	Regular Hot Chocolate	4.00
Flat White Mocha	3.80 3.80	Extra Shot	1.50
Espresso Double Espresso	2.80 3.30	Decaf Available Oat Milk Available	0.50
•			

LOOSELEAF TEAS:		Still Mineral Water	2.50 Large 4.50
English Breakfast 3.00	3.00	Sparkling Water	2.50 Large 4.50
Earl Grey	3.00	Fruit juices - Orange, Apple	4.00
Turmeric & Ginger	3.00	Coca Cola	3.50
Moroccan Mint		Diet Coke	3.00
Moroccan Mint3.00Lemon Verbena3.00		Sprite	3.50
	3.00	Organic Lemonade	4.00



Please advise staff when ordering of any allergies, intolerances, or dietary requirements. We will take all practical precautions to reduce the likelihood of any allergen cross contamination during the preparation of your meal, but please be aware that we handle the following allergens: celery, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, peanuts, sesame, soybeans, sulphites and tree nuts in our kitchen and cannot therefore guarantee an allergen free dish